
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
ESTATE OFFICE

TENDER NOTICE NO.19/2022.23 DATED 13.10.2022

Dalf: 07 .t | .2022

Tlme Extensiotr Nolice-I
Due to administrative reaso4 the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby etended up to
16:00 hrs on 15.11.2022. Tl\ercforc, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document latest by
15.11.2022 upto 16100 hrs.

The date ofopening oftechnical and fmancial bids will be intimated separately.

All other terms ard conditions ofthe Tender Notice No.1912022-23 dared 13.10.2022 will re.nain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the lirft htto://www.iitk.ac.ir/estateoffice,/tender.

[.u
{trdaisingh)

Assistant Regirtrar, Eslale

V

Copy to:
l. Dean,Administration
2. All Notice Board
3. lnsthne Website

PY SHOP IN SH ENCE-X


